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Welcome to
Bioscience Student

Network event

25t November 2009

Supporting teaching in higher education to improve student learning across the Biosciences



General Info

e Housekeeping

e Individuals
e Steve Maw, UK Centre for Bioscience

e Robert Jenkin, The Higher Education Academy in
Scotland

e Morgane Artacho, spargs
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Today’s programme

10.00
10.30
10.45
11.15
11.30
12.30
13.30

14.30
15.30

Registration and Coffee

Welcome and Introduction to the day

Group Activity Steve Maw

Intro. to the ideas behind the Bioscience Student Network Robert Jenkin
Group Discussion Steve Maw

Lunch

Themed Discussion Steve Maw

Looking forward Robert Jenkin

Close
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Group Activity

€

What I'd like you to do is

line up in order of the distance you
were born from here



‘Speed dating’

e Make 2 circles: No 1s an inner circle; No 2s
an outer circle

e You should be facing someone
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e I'm going to ask a question, you discuss that
for a few minutes and then stop when you
hear the whistle or | put my hands on my

head. Outer circle move round In a clockwise
direction one place
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e Group Discussion

e Please briefly describe to the group
e Who you are and where you study

o Staff/student committee set up
(how often meet, numbers, format)

e Major item you brought for discussion (and any
conclusion/decision)
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Themed discussion

e Practical work

e Feedback

e Assessment
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Follow on

e Student Teaching and Learning Network

e Promoting students as active members of learning
communities


http://studentlandtnetwork.ning.com/

