

# Welcome to Bioscience Student Network event

25<sup>th</sup> November 2009



#### **General** info

Housekeeping

- Individuals
  - Steve Maw, UK Centre for Bioscience
  - Robert Jenkin, The Higher Education Academy in Scotland
  - Morgane Artacho, sparqs



## Today's programme

10.00	Registration and Coffee
10.30	Welcome and Introduction to the day
10.45	Group Activity Steve Maw
11.15	Intro. to the ideas behind the Bioscience Student Network Robert Jenkin
11.30	Group Discussion Steve Maw
12.30	Lunch
13.30	Themed Discussion Steve Maw
14.30	Looking forward Robert Jenkin
15.30	Close









## **Group Activity**

What I'd like you to do is line up in order of the distance you were born from here



## 'Speed dating'

 Make 2 circles: No 1s an inner circle; No 2s an outer circle

You should be facing someone



 I'm going to ask a question, you discuss that for a few minutes and then stop when you hear the whistle or I put my hands on my head. Outer circle move round in a clockwise direction one place









### **Group Discussion**

- Please briefly describe to the group
  - Who you are and where you study
  - Staff/student committee set up
    - (how often meet, numbers, format)
  - Major item you brought for discussion (and any conclusion/decision)









#### Themed discussion

Practical work

Feedback

Assessment









#### Follow on

- Student Teaching and Learning Network
  - http://studentlandtnetwork.ning.com/
  - Promoting students as active members of learning communities